TARTU KEVEK STAADIONI JOOKSUSARI
22.05.2018, TU STAADION

I ETAPI PROTOKOLL
KIIRJOOKSJATE GRUPP

200 M
MEHED
Jrk. Eesnimi
1 Allar
2 Deniss
3 Deniss
MEHED VETERANID
1 Andrus
2 Ulo
3 Airos
POISID
1 Jaagup
2 Aksel

Fraz Joseph
4 Ander
5 Andreas
NAISED
1 Maarja
2 Kristel Liis
3 Vanessa
NAISED VETERANID
1 Erge
2 Evelin
TUDRUKUD
1 liris

2 Maria

Perekonnanimi

Staskevits

Salkauskas
Salmijanov

Mutli
Randaru
Lain

Maidla
Tenno
Sinimae
Pavlov
Mutli

Kalev
Joéendi
Ratsep

Viiklaid
Pelllenen

Rehme
Kuris

sunniaeg
09.09.88
07.12.98
1998

22.08.69
06.05.61
15.06.83

29.10.02
09.07.03
06.03.03
20.01.04
23.04.07

14.10.90
26.05.97
30.09.96

26.03.68
02.12.77

28.02.04
06.09.05

vanus Kuuluvus

48
57
34

15
14
15
14
11

50
40

14
12

Viljandi
TU ASK

Tartu Kalev

Kevek
Kevek
Tartu

TU ASK
TU ASK
Elva
Elva
Tartu

TU ASK
Tartu
Viljandi

Kevek
Tartu

Elva
Elva

Koef.tulemus

21,90
22,98
25,26

24,33
24,75
24,75
25,28
25,46

26,03
36,59

26,77
27,17

Tegelik tul.

23,31
23,66
24,72

25,04
27,97
25,99

26,13
27,12
26,58
27,70
30,22

25,51
27,39
29,31

31,06
38,78

28,90
30,50

Tuul

-1,1
-1,1
-1,1

-1,1
-1,1
-1,1

-0,1
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1

-1,8
-1,8
-1,8

-1,8
-1,8

-1,3
-1,3

Punktid
754
712
590

939
796
532

633
587
587
530
512

895
735
587

849
177

786
753



3 Carmen
4 Egle-Leane

KESK-JA PIKAMAAJOOKSJATE GRUPP

5 Kadi-Liis
1500M
MEHED

1 Janis

2 Allar

3 Deniss

4 Eno

5 Kristo

6 Reigo

7 Andres
8 Mikk

9 Olari

10 Dmitri
MEHED VETERANID
1 Marguis
2 Partel

3 Rudolf

4 Erkki

5 Roman
6 Airos

7 lImar
POISID

1 Rasmus
2 Timur-Daniel
3 Henri

4 Kevo
NAISED

1 Paula-Brit

Beljaev
Soonberg
Hansen

Razgalis
Lamp
Salkauskas
Lukk
Heinmann
Teervalt
Saetalu
Laur

Orm

Petrov

Kirt
Piirimae
Botticher
Ehasalu
Kohtov
Lain
Tagel

Boisen
Lagoda
Sakk
Kasesalu

Siimar

28.03.03
30.01.04
28.03.02

26.05.85
28.03.91
01.12.98
09.12.95
13.03.89
12.01.94
06.01.95
1986

15.06.87
06.07.98

28.06,67
10.05.72
16.03.62
23.06.80
07.05.83
15.06.83
16.02.42

29.05.05
12.03.06
01.10.07
06.02.08

18.12.97

15
14
16

50
46
56
37
35
34
76

12
12
10
10

Elva
Elva
Elva

Lati

TU ASK
Tartu
\Voru
Tartu
TU ASK
Tartu
\VVoru
Tartu
Tartu

Kevek
Tartu
Hannover
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Kevek

Tartu
K-Jarve
Tartu
Elva

Tallinn

28,22
28,80
30,49

3.39,40
4.04,80
4.09,30
4.32,00
4.51,50
5.12,10
5.34,60

4.05,90
4.39,60
4.55,10
4.57,70

30,11
31,09
32,00

3.55,83
3.56,26
4.03,40
4.12,29
4.19,23
4.23,30
4.26,98
4.28,53
4.31,79
4.55,53

4.16,71
4.36,08
5.07,27
4.41,04
4.55,31
5.12,73
8.27,35

5.00,92
5.22,33
6.01,10
6.04,32

5.36,26

-1,3
-1,3
-1,3

669
625
505

904
899
815
716
643
602
566
551
521
325

1115
799
748
519
355
216
103

786
451
328
309

556



NAISED VETERANID
1 Elin

2 Siiri

3 Dagmar
TUDRUKUD

1 Luna-Aleksandra
2 Mari Mai

3 Sandra

Peakohtunik Enno Akkel

lives
Pilt
Tonska

Lagoda
Ruus
Movits

15.10.65
09.01.70
13.11.78

08.10.09
05.05.04
06.07.07

52
48
39

13
14
10

Tartu
Kevek
\Voru

K-Jarve
Tartu
Elva

4.53,70
5.06,20
5.59,10

4.26,90
4.44,00
5.27,70

5.58,57
5.55,40
6.16,09

4.48,08
5.01,51
6.17,79

812
732
438

999
878
603



